Crown Monday 8-Ball

Week 8
Team

The Dembrogenators
Off the Rails
Breaking Bad
Plan B
No Excuses
3 Blind Mice
Cue Crew
Jump This
Rack my Balls
Misfits
The Ragdolls

Won
20.5
19.0
22.5
19.0
17.5
13.5
13.0
15.5
15.0
14.0
5.5

Lost
7.5
9.0
12.5
16.0
17.5
14.5
15.0
19.5

20.0

21.0

22.5

%
0.732
0.679
0.643
0.543
0.500
0.482
0.464
0.443
0.429
0.400
0.196

Points
800
620
892
660
495
548
602
532
773
550
273

Games
66
44
68
47
23
38
43
30
54
28

8



