

## Crown Monday 8-Ball

### *Week 8*

<i>Team</i>	<i>Won</i>	<i>Lost</i>	<i>%</i>	<i>Points</i>	<i>Games</i>
The Dembrogenators	20.5	7.5	0.732	800	66
Off the Rails	19.0	9.0	0.679	620	44
Breaking Bad	22.5	12.5	0.643	892	68
Plan B	19.0	16.0	0.543	660	47
No Excuses	17.5	17.5	0.500	495	23
3 Blind Mice	13.5	14.5	0.482	548	38
Cue Crew	13.0	15.0	0.464	602	43
Jump This	15.5	19.5	0.443	532	30
Rack my Balls	15.0	20.0	0.429	773	54
Misfits	14.0	21.0	0.400	550	28
The Ragdolls	5.5	22.5	0.196	273	8